Keysight
M9290A CXA-m PXIe Signal Analyzer
Product Fact Sheet
Industries and Applications
 – Military maintenance applications
 – RF and microwave signal analysis up to 26.5 GHz
 – Testing of components, devices, boards and systems
 – Characterization of military and public-safety radios

5992-0044EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9290A CXA-m PXIe signal analyzer: 10 Hz to 3, 7.5,
13.6 or 26.5 GHz
Includes software example programs and
product information on CD
Return-to-Keysight Warranty: 3 years
Typical configuration
M9290A-F03 Frequency range: 10 Hz to 3.0 GHz
M9290A-P03 Preamplifier, 3 GHz
M9290A-PAA Precision amplitude accuracy
M9290A-PFR Precision frequency reference
Configurable options
Frequency
M9290A-F03 Frequency range, 10 Hz to 3.0 GHz
M9290A-F07 Frequency range, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz
M9290A-F13 Frequency range, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz
M9290A-F26 Frequency range, 10 Hz to 26.5 GHz
Preamplifier
M9290A-P03 Preamplifier, 3.0 GHz
M9290A-P07 Preamplifier, 7.5 GHz
M9290A-P13 Preamplifier, 13.6 GHz
M9290A-P26 Preamplifier, 26.5 GHz
Precision
M9290A-PAA Precision amplitude accuracy
M9290A-PFR Precision frequency reference
Attenuator
M9290A-FSA Fine-resolution step attenuator, 7.5 GHz
Bandwidth
M9290A-B25 Analysis bandwidth, 25 MHz
EMC
M9290A-EMC Basic EMC functionality
Display
M9290A-EDP Enhanced display package
PICMG and PICMG logo, CompactPCI and the CompactPCI logo,
“PCIe” and “PCI EXPRESS” are registered trademarks and/or
service marks of PC-SIG.
Keysight Modular Products